Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays

at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 23rd October 2021
- Under 17 Men Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName
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Liam Mccay
Zak Ferguson

Ethan Bradyjones

Alex Poulston
Finley Mayoh
Eliot Savage

Louie Mccormack

Josh Geary

Sonnyboy Hughes

Dylan Carney
William Parker
Josh Redmond

PosName

1
2

3

4

5 Wiliam Sutcliffe WirralAc B

6 Joseph Deighton  TraffordAC B
7  Tom Murphy ChorleyAth

8 J Catterall StockportH

9 Jasper Humphries LincolnWel A
10 Alex Kelly LiverpoolH A
11 Edward Barnesheath LincolnWel B
12 Ewan Macnab ValeRoyalA
13 Lewis Brown SalfordHar
14 Joseph Lonergan BlaydonHar
15 Olmo Combley Hallamshir
16 Sonny Wilson TraffordAC C
17 Thomas Eason DerbyAC

18 Alexander Brand RotherhamH B
19 Lewis Morgan Cleethorpe
PosName Club

1 James Knockton  TraffordAC A
2 Wiliam Strickley WirralAc A

3 Evan Savage SaleHarrie A
4  Jacob Deacon ChorleyAth

5 Joshua Gilbert RotherhamH A
6 Henry Pickard StockportH

7  Patrick Griffith ValeRoyalA

8 Jack Strickley WirralAc B

9 Thomas Carpenter LincolnWel A
10 Ned Silvey TraffordAC B
11 Ben Taylor LiverpoolH A
12 Wil Collinson BlaydonHar
13 Euan Patton Hallamshir
14 Cameron West LincoinWel B
15 Patrick Welsh DerbyAC

16 Freddie Oldfield SalfordHar
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Tj Jones

William Stanway

Luke Parker
Luke Chinoy

Charlie Atkiss

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Joseph Minchella

Ethan Nation
Henry Samkin

William Annable
Jamie Swindale

Oscar Jolly
Jake Orr
Jack Haworth
Ben Carter
Louis How

Jude Hancock

HolmfirthH
SalfordHar
LincolnWel A
DerbyAC
LincolnWel B
BlaydonHar
RotherhamH B
TraffordAC C
Hallamshir
CityOfYork
Cleethorpe

- Under 17 Men Stage 2 — Final Results

WirralAc A
TraffordAC A
RotherhamH A
SaleHarrie A

Club Leg Time
LiverpoolH A 7:01
RotherhamH A 7:04
WirralAc A 7:09
WirralAc B 717
StockportH 718
SaleHarrie A 718
TraffordAC A 719
ChorleyAth 7:22
BarnsleyAC 7:25
ValeRoyalA 7:26
TraffordAC B 7:27
LiverpoolH B 7:29

Club

7:28
7:20
7:40
7:39
7:46
7:46
7:51
7:58
7:40
8:23
7:49
8:22
8:20
8:05
7:56
8:17
8:45
8:32
8:48

14:37+
14:39+
14:44-
14:57+
15:03-
15:13+
15:13+
15:16-
15:22+
15:24-
15:43+
15:48-
15:59+
16:02+
16:22+
16:26+
16:38-
16:39+
17:26+

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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William Stanway TraffordAC A
Tj Jones WirralAc A
Luke Chinoy SaleHarrie A
Jasper Humphries LincoinWel A
Luke Parker RotherhamH A
Joseph Deighton TraffordAC B
William Sutcliffe WirralAc B
Edward Barnesheath LincolnWel B
Tom Murphy ChorleyAth
Olmo Combley Hallamshir

Fastest runners over stage 2:

- Under 17 Men Stage 3 — Final Results

TraffordAC C

Benjamin Edwards Cleethorpe

6:57
7:05
7:18
7:04
7:42
7:24
7:01
7:48
743
8:12
8:02
7:44
7:27
8:26
7:54
8:46
8:30
8:28

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

21:36+
21:42-
22:15+
2217+
22:26-
22:40+
22:49+
22:51-
23:.05
23:25-
23:26-
23:46+
23:49+
24:09-
24:32+
24:45-
24:56-
25:54+
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Patrick Griffith
Jacob Deacon

William Strickley

Evan Savage
Henry Pickard
Euan Patton
Joshua Gilbert

Thomas Carpenter
10 Will Collinson

Fastest runners over stage 3:
James Knockton

TraffordAC A
ValeRoyalA
ChorleyAth
WirralAc A
SaleHarrie A
StockportH
Hallamshir

RotherhamH A

LincolnWel A
BlaydonHar

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http:/www.race-results.co.uk/

7:37
7:39
7:42
7:53
7:54
7:57
8:.07
8:09
8:26
8:36
8:38

7:20
7:28
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:46
7:46
7:49
7:51
7:56

6:57
7:01
7:04
7:05
7:18
7:24
7:27
7:42
7:43
7:44



Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 23rd October 2021

Under 17 Men

— Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Trafford AC ‘N 21:36
1 Louie Mccormack (7) 719 2 Wiliam Stanway (2)
3 James Knockton (1) 6:57

2  Wirral Ac ‘N 21:42
1 Ethan Bradyjones (3) 709 2 TjJones (1)
3 William Strickley (2) 7:05

3  Sale Harriers Manchester ‘N 22115
1 Elliiot Savage (6) 718 2 Luke Chinoy (4)
3 Evan Savage (3) 718

4  Chorley Athletic & Triathlon C 22:17
1 Josh Geary (8) 722 2 Tom Murphy (7)
3 Jacob Deacon (4) 7:04

5 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘N 22:26
1 Zak Ferguson (2) 7.04 2 Luke Parker (3)
3 Joshua Gilbert (5) 742

6 StockportHarriers & Ac 22:40
1 Finley Mayoh (5) 718 2 J Catterall (8)
3 Henry Pickard (6) 724

7 Vale Royal Ac 22:49
1 Dylan Carney (10) 726 2 Ewan Macnab (12)
3 Patrick Griffith (7) 7:.01

8 Wirral Ac ‘B 22:51
1 Alex Poulston (4) 717 2 Wiliam Sutcliffe (5)
3 Jack Strickley (8) 748

9 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘N 23:05

1 Henry Samkin (15) 742 2 Jasper Humphries 9)
3 Thomas Carpenter (9) 743

10 Trafford AC ‘B 23:25
1 William Parker (11) 727 2 Joseph Deighton (6)
3 Ned Silvey (10) 812

11 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘N 23:26
1 Liam Mccay (1) 701 2 Alex Kelly (10)
3 Ben Taylor (11) 802

12 Blaydon Harriers & Ac 23:46
1 Oscar Joly (18) 7557 2 Joseph Lonergan (14)
3 WillCollinson (12) 744

13 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 23:49
1 Ben Carter (21) 826 2 Olmo Combley (15)
3 Euan Patton (13) 727

14 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘B® 24:09

1 Jamie Swindale (17) 754 2 Edward Barnesheath (11)
3 Cameron West (14) 826
15 DerbyAC 24:32
1 Wiliam Annable (16) 7553 2 Thomas Eason 17)
3 Patrick Welsh (15) 754
16 Salford Harriers & Ac 24:45
1 Ethan Nation (14) 739 2 Lewis Brown (13)
3 Freddie Oldfield (16) 846
17 Trafford AC ‘C 24:56
1 Jack Haworth (20) 809 2 Sonny Wilson (16)
3 Charlie Atkiss (17) 830
18 CleethorpesAc 25:54
1 Jude Hancock (23) 838 2 Lewis Morgan (19)
3 Benjamin Edwards (18) 8:28
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Incomplete Teams:

7:20 Rotherham Harriers & Ac
1 Jake Orr (19) 807
728 Bamsley AC
1 Sonnyboy Hughes (9) 7:25
739 Liverpool Harriers & Ac
' 1 Josh Redmond (12) 729
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
7-51 1 Joseph Minchella (13) 7:37
CityOf York Ac
1 Louis How (22) 836
740 Fastest of all legs
1 James Knockton TraffordAC
758 2 Patrick Griffith ValeRoyalA
= Liam Mccay LiverpoolH
4  Zak Ferguson RotherhamH
g22 = Jacob Deacon ChorleyAth
6 William Strickley WirralAc
7 Ethan Bradyjones WirralAc
746 8 Alex Poulston WirralAc
9 Finley Mayoh StockportH
= Elliot Savage SaleHarrie
740 = Evan Savage SaleHarrie
7:46
8:23
8:05
7:56
749
8:45
8:20
817
8:48

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http:/www.race-results.co.uk/

email graham@race-results.co.uk

‘B’

2 Alexander Brand

(18) 832

6:57
7:01
7:01
7:04
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7:18
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